iy BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

POLICE

Number

Time and Date

25B001618

25B001619

25B001620

25B001621

25B001622

25B001623

25B001624

25B001625

25B001626

25B001627

25B001628

25B001629

25B001630

25B001631

25B001632

25B001633

25B001634

25B001635

25B001636

25B001637

25B001638

rplwisr.x3

09:28:47
04/13/25
09:32:13
04/13/25
10:03:21
04/13/25
10:13:39
04/13/25
10:28:40
04/13/25
10:43:20
04/13/25
10:58:42
04/13/25
16:15:36
04/13/25
16:33:59
04/13/25
16:59:51
04/13/25
17:10:47
04/13/25
17:19:37
04/13/25
17:31:30
04/13/25
20:49:25
04/13/25
20:59:31
04/13/25
21:04:10
04/13/25
21:12:40
04/13/25
21:25:38
04/13/25
22:02:09
04/13/25
22:16:15
04/13/25

22:48:10
04/13/25

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

Nature
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Alarm-

-Residence
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Address
333 COLUMBUS AV, BATESVILLE, IN BPD
1150 SR 46 E; MEYERS FUNERAL BPD

HOME, BATESVILLE, IN
LAMMERS PIKE / SR 46, BATESVILLE, BPD
IN

1356 SR 46 E; HOBO HUT; 46/129, BPD
BATESVILLE, IN

1320 SR 46 E; BATESVILLE BPD
CHRYSTLER, BATESVILLE, IN

1IVY TECH DR; IVY TECH BPD
BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN

958 SR 46 E; THE WATERS OF BPD
BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN

1348 SR 46 E; BATESVILLE BPD

GOODWILL, BATESVILLE, IN
W EXIT RAMP, BATESVILLE, IN

PARK AV / CENTRAL AV, BATESVILLE, BPD
IN

COONHUNTERS RD & POHLMAN ST,
BATESVILLE, IN

SR 129 / COONHUNTERS RD, 69
BATESVILLE, IN

28 ASH HILL CT, BATESVILLE, IN

BPD

BPD

1348 SR 46 E; BATESVILLE
GOODWILL, BATESVILLE, IN
LAMMERS PIKE / SR 46, BATESVILLE, BPD
IN

WINDING WAY / SR 46, BATESVILLE, INBPD

BPD

BISCHOFF RD / SR 129, BATESVILLE, 69
IN

CALLERY PEAR DR / WINDING WAY,
BATESVILLE, IN

30 SR 129; SOUTHEASTERN INDIANA BPD
YMCA, BATESVILLE, IN

1198 SR 46 E; GEORGES FAMILY
PHARMACY BATESVILLE,
BATESVILLE, IN
COONHUNTERS / BAXTER,
BATESVILLE, IN

BPD

BPD

Location

Dsp

04/14/25
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Number Time and Date  Nature Address Location Dsp
25B001639 02:11:11 Alarm-Business 504 E PEARL ST; LIL CHARLIES, BPD
04/14/25 BATESVILLE, IN
25B001640 03:57:45 911 Hangup 4701 E MORRIS FIRST ST, 69
04/14/25 BATESVILLE, IN
25B001641 04:46:35 R R Problem PARK AV RR XING 538074G, BPD
04/14/25 BATESVILLE, IN

Total Incidents for This Agency: 24

Total reported: 24

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "06:00:00 04/13/25", All agencies matching "BPD", All officers, All dispositions, All natures,
All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All
circumstance codes
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