

## BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

## Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

3	- )					
	Number	Time and Date	Nature	Address	Location	<u>Dsp</u>
	25B001618	09:28:47	Traffic Stop	333 COLUMBUS AV, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	25B001619	04/13/25 09:32:13	Traffic Stop	1150 SR 46 E; MEYERS FUNERAL	BPD	
	23001019	04/13/25	name Stop	HOME, BATESVILLE, IN	DFD	
	25B001620	10:03:21	Traffic Stop	LAMMERS PIKE / SR 46, BATESVILLE,	BPD	
-	20200.020	04/13/25		IN	5.5	
	25B001621	10:13:39	Traffic Stop	1356 SR 46 E; HOBO HUT; 46/129,	BPD	
		04/13/25	·	BATESVILLE, IN		
	25B001622	10:28:40	Traffic Stop	1320 SR 46 E; BATESVILLE	BPD	
		04/13/25		CHRYSTLER, BATESVILLE, IN		
	25B001623	10:43:20	Traffic Stop	1 IVY TECH DR; IVY TECH	BPD	
		04/13/25		BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN		
	25B001624	10:58:42	Traffic Stop	958 SR 46 E; THE WATERS OF	BPD	
		04/13/25		BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN		
	25B001625	16:15:36	Traffic Stop	1348 SR 46 E; BATESVILLE	BPD	
	055004000	04/13/25		GOODWILL, BATESVILLE, IN		
	25B001626	16:33:59	Traffic Stop	W EXIT RAMP, BATESVILLE, IN		
	25001627	04/13/25 16:59:51	Troffic Stop	PARK AV / CENTRAL AV, BATESVILLE,	חחם	
	25B001627	04/13/25	Traffic Stop	IN	БРО	
	25B001628	17:10:47	Traffic Stop	COONHUNTERS RD & POHLMAN ST,	BPD	
	20001020	04/13/25	name Stop	BATESVILLE, IN		
	25B001629	17:19:37	Traffic Stop	SR 129 / COONHUNTERS RD,	69	
	20200.020	04/13/25		BATESVILLE, IN	00	
	25B001630	17:31:30	Alarm-	28 ASH HILL CT, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
		04/13/25	-Residence			
	25B001631	20:49:25	Traffic Stop	1348 SR 46 E; BATESVILLE	BPD	
		04/13/25		GOODWILL, BATESVILLE, IN		
	25B001632		Traffic Stop	LAMMERS PIKE / SR 46, BATESVILLE,	BPD	
		04/13/25		IN		
	25B001633		Traffic Stop	WINDING WAY / SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN	IBPD	
		04/13/25				
	25B001634		Traffic Stop	BISCHOFF RD / SR 129, BATESVILLE,	69	
	25004625	04/13/25	Traffic Chan		חחח	
	25B001635	21:25:38 04/13/25	Traffic Stop	CALLERY PEAR DR / WINDING WAY, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	25B001636		Traffic Stop	30 SR 129; SOUTHEASTERN INDIANA	RDD	
	23001030	04/13/25	name Stop	YMCA, BATESVILLE, IN	DFD	
	25B001637	22:16:15	Traffic Stop	1198 SR 46 E; GEORGES FAMILY	BPD	
	202001007	04/13/25		PHARMACY BATESVILLE,		
		0		BATESVILLE, IN		
	25B001638	22:48:10	Traffic Stop	COONHUNTERS / BAXTER,		
		04/13/25		BATESVILLE, IN		
				,		

Number	Time and Date	<u>Nature</u>	Address	Location Dsp					
25B001639	02:11:11	Alarm-Business	504 E PEARL ST; LIL CHARLIES,	BPD					
	04/14/25		BATESVILLE, IN						
25B001640	03:57:45	911 Hangup	4701 E MORRIS FIRST ST,	69					
	04/14/25		BATESVILLE, IN						
25B001641	04:46:35	R R Problem	PARK AV RR XING 538074G,	BPD					
	04/14/25		BATESVILLE, IN						
Total Inciden	Total Incidents for This Agency: 24								
	0,								

Total reported: 24

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `06:00:00 04/13/25`, All agencies matching `BPD`, All officers, All dispositions, All natures, All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All circumstance codes